Ultrafiltration Membrane Discs
For all standard stirred cells
Protein Ark’s ultrafiltration membranes
are a series of anisotropic  membranes
specially selected following research into
the performances of existing membrane
discs in the market.  The membrane has
been proprietary-treated to ensure low

Email: info@proteinark.com    Telephone: +44 (0) 33 33 44 20 25
Web: www.proteinark.com                   Fax: +44 (0) 33 33 44 20 25
Ordering Information:
Filter diameter  LIST PRICES FOR STIRRED CELLS
(mm) RC* PRICE (excl. VAT) PES** PRICE (excl. VAT)
5,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs)   PES-25-05 £55.00
44.5 mm (10 discs)   PES-44-05 £70.00
62 mm (10 discs)   PES-62-05 £80.00
76 mm (10 discs)   PES-76-05 £94.00
90 mm (10 discs)   PES-90-05 £99.00
10,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs) RC-25-10 £60.00 PES-25-10 £55.00
44.5 mm (10 discs) RC-44-10 £75.00 PES-44-10 £70.00
62 mm (10 discs) RC-62-10 £90.00 PES-62-10 £80.00
76 mm (10 discs) RC-76-10 £102.00 PES-76-10 £94.00
90 mm (10 discs) RC-90-10 £110.00 PES-90-10 £99.00
30,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs) RC-25-30 £60.00 PES-25-30 £55.00
44.5 mm (10 discs) RC-44-30 £75.00 PES-44-30 £70.00
62 mm (10 discs) RC-62-30 £90.00 PES-62-30 £80.00
76 mm (10 discs) RC-76-30 £102.00 PES-76-30 £94.00
90 mm (10 discs) RC-90-30 £110.00 PES-90-30 £99.00
50,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs)   PES-25-50 £55.00
44.5 mm (10 discs)   PES-44-50 £70.00
62 mm (10 discs)   PES-62-50 £80.00
76 mm (10 discs)   PES-76-50 £94.00
90 mm (10 discs)   PES-90-50 £99.00
100,000 MWCO
25 mm (10 discs)   PES-25-100 £55.00
44.5 mm (10 discs)   PES-44-100 £70.00
62 mm (10 discs)   PES-62-100 £80.00
76 mm (10 discs)   PES-76-100 £94.00
90 mm (10 discs)   PES-90-100 £99.00
* RC: Regenerated Cellulose ** PES: Polyethersulphone
Please visit www.proteinark.com for further information or contact us via:
Telephone: +44 (0) 33 33 44 20 25
FAX:   +44 (0) 33 33 44 20 25